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Facility/ Rate

HS Auditorium
HS Gyms

JH Auditorium
JH Main Gym
JH Practice Gym
MS Gym

ECLC Gym
Rock Gym
Classrooms

Brenham ISD Facility

$100/hour
$50/hour
$50/hour
$50/hour
$20/hour
$20/hour
$50/hour
$20/hour
$10/hour

Brenham ISD reserves the right to adjust pricing for long-term rentals.

Sound Technicians
Light Technicians
Custodian
Maintenance

$35/hour
$35/hour
$35/hour
$60 flat rate
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